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SECTION 18 — NON-TERM RATES, (Cont’d.)

18.1  Business Rate Schedules, (Cont’d.)

18.1.2 Rates and Charges for Rochester Service, (Cont’d.)

G. ChoiceXchange Service

Recurring Monthly Charges
Basic Line

Advantage Line

Basic Line + Data
Advantage Line + Data

Min.
$12.74
$22.00
$12.74
$22.00

H. ChoiceXchange Local Choice Call Pack

Recurring Monthly Charges
Local Call Pack 300

Local Call Pack 500

Local Call Pack 700

Local Call Pack 1000

Local Call Pack 2000

Local Call Pack 3000

I ChoiceXchange Long Distance Choice Call Packs

Recurring Monthly Charges
Toll Call Pack 100

Toll Call Pack 200

Toll Call Pack 300

Toll Call Pack 600

Toll Call Pack 1000

Toll Call Pack 1500

Min.

$6.25
$8.67
$11.34
$15.05
$27.78
$38.20

Min.
$7.88
$13.89
$19.11
$31.26
$46.31
$65.99

Max.
$50.94
$88.00
$50.94
$88.00

Max.
$25.00
$34.68
$45.36
$60.18

$111.12
$152.80

Max.
$31.50
$55.56
$76.42

$125.04
$185.22
$263.94
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