Received: 03/12/2015

Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 04/10/2015

Choice One Communications of New York Inc. d/b/a EarthLink Business

PSC No. 1 - Telephone Effective Date: April 10, 2015 Leaf: 395 Revision: 0 Superseding Revision:

LOCAL EXCHANGE SERVICES

			SECTION 18 – NON-TERM	I RATES, (Cont'	d.)	(N)
18.1	Business Rate Schedules, (Cont'd.)					
	18.1.2 Rates and Charges for Rochester Service, (Cont'd.)					
		G.	ChoiceXchange Service			
			Recurring Monthly Charges	Min.	Max.	
			Basic Line	\$12.74	\$50.94	ļ
			Advantage Line	\$22.00	\$88.00	
			Basic Line + Data Advantage Line + Data	\$12.74 \$22.00	\$50.94 \$88.00	
		H. ChoiceXchange Local Choice Call Pack				
	11. Choice Local Choice Can I ack				l 	
			Recurring Monthly Charges	Min.	Max.	i
			Local Call Pack 300	\$6.25	\$25.00	j
			Local Call Pack 500	\$8.67	\$34.68	j
			Local Call Pack 700	\$11.34	\$45.36	j
			Local Call Pack 1000	\$15.05	\$60.18	j
			Local Call Pack 2000	\$27.78	\$111.12	j
			Local Call Pack 3000	\$38.20	\$152.80	İ
		I.	ChoiceXchange Long Distance Choice Call Packs			
			Recurring Monthly Charges	Min.	Max.	
			Toll Call Pack 100	\$7.88	\$31.50	
			Toll Call Pack 200	\$13.89	\$55.56	
			Toll Call Pack 300	\$19.11	\$76.42	
			Toll Call Pack 600	\$31.26	\$125.04	
			Toll Call Pack 1000	\$46.31	\$185.22	
			Toll Call Pack 1500	\$65.99	\$263.94	(N)

Issued By: Vice President - Tax, Atlanta, Georgia 30309